
Rodeo Event Draw Sheets 
Rodeo: LANG LANG RODEO, 2017 Commences: 10:00 AM 
 Slack Commences: 8:00 AM 

PROGRAM not yet available - SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 

BARREL RACE COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if barrels are not marked at least one hour prior to first  

section the last 2 competitors in that section will be responsible to mark the course or will be fined $50 each.  

Also last 2 competitors in each section are responsible for ensuring electric timers are assembled ready for  

judges prior to the barrel race and placed on the correct markers.  If a day member is one of the last two 
competitors it will be the 3

rd
 last competitor. To view guidelines on how to set a course hold down CONTROL & 

click on the following link: http://prorodeo.com.au/Barrel-Course-Guidelines-81/ 

 

JUNIOR EVENT COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if you are 12 & under advise judges and secretary on the day of 
the rodeo as a bonus system has been approved by the board this is to be calculated on the day of the rodeo by 
the judges and not by head office. 

 

DAY MEMBERS ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BONUS IN ANY EVENT 

Please note day membership for juniors turning 18 is $29.70, under 17 $5.50 

PLEASE NOTE APRA HEAD OFFICE WILL BE PROCESSING PAYOUTS ON TUESDAY 18
TH

   

IF YOU HAVE NOT ALREADY DONE SO PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR BANK DETAILS ASAP 
OTHERWISE A CHEQUE WILL BE POSTED.  

 

 

 Slack  Competitors Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position Name Drawn 
2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Sam Daly   
 2 Wayne Daly   

 3 Ben Reiter   

 4 Lachie Makrai D/M 

 5 Thomas Mulloy   

 6 Braiden Curtis   

 7 Matthew Van Der Hulst   

 8 Beau Walpole   

 9 Jack Woodall   

 10 John Robertson D/M 

 11 Logan Van Der Hulst   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Haiden Merry   
 2 Joel Davey   

 3 Looey Bywater D/M 

 4 Brodie Howell   

 5 Latham Hill   

 6 Jarrod McKane   

 7 Lachlan Culican   

 8 Wade Price D/M 

 9 Will Bruce D/M 

 10 Joe Down   

 11 Brent McGregor D/M 

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 3 1 Beau Kerr   
 2 Cody Hotston D/M 

 3 Tom Phibbs   

 4 Calvin Saunders   

2ND DIV SADDLEBRONC SECTION 1 1 Ty King   
 2 Ryan Kirkhope D/M 

 3 Steele Shore D/M 

 4 Calvin Saunders   

 5 Brent McGregor D/M 

 6 Russell Omond D/M 

 7 John Robertson D/M 

http://prorodeo.com.au/Barrel-Course-Guidelines-81/


 8 Clint Meloury   

 9 Looey Bywater D/M 

 10 Hayden Murphy D/M 

 11 Bradley Rodda   

BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Ben (NSW) Hall   T0100JG CASANOVA COLT 
 2 Jack Boyd   144JG RED JACKET 

 3 Cody Tyrrell   42JG CRAZY LADY 

 4 Gerard Oversby   10JG REDZILLA 

 5 Hayden Tyrrell   103JG MISTY BLUES 

BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Emma Peters   
 2 Julie Breed   

 3 Brittany Adams   

 4 Sunni Kenny   

 5 Teresa Jones   

 6 Candy Michaelis   

 7 Katie Vohland   

 8 Bonnie Player   

 9 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 10 Jaclyn Crick   

 11 Adele Edwards   

 12 Gaby Betts   

 13 Leslie Moore   

 14 Tammy Woodall   

 15 Rebecca Heggaton   

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Sam Pratt   
 2 Sarah Mclean   

 3 Ruth O'Donoghue   

 4 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 5 Stephanie Gard   

 6 Dusty McPhee   

 7 Dakota Michaelis   

 8 Crystal Kasso   

 9 Trish Johnston   

 10 Elley Hulls   

 11 Lyn Collins   

 12 Montana O'Donoghue-Kent   

 13 Tayla-Maree Pierce   

 14 Ellie Gard   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Erin Beattie   
 2 Candice Douglass   

 3 Hayley James   

 4 Tamara Gorsuch   

 5 Amy Sutherland   

 6 Georgie Kapeller   

 7 Christie Bavistock   

 8 Emma Peters   

 9 Lisa Ireland   

 10 Julie Breed   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Melanie Drysdale   
 2 Elley Hulls   

 3 Karen Fish Jnr   

 4 Stephanie Gard   

 5 Jessica Layton   

 6 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 7 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 8 Sam Pratt   

 9 Sara Hales   

 10 Casey-Lee Collins   



BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Dusty McPhee   
 2 Ashleigh Hodson   

 3 Anna McPhee   

 4 Natalie McMahon   

 5 Nicole McDonald   

 6 Tayla-Maree Pierce   

 7 Jodie Green   

 8 Leslie Moore   

 9 Kathryn Hale   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Ben Thorp   922 JG WHITE ICE 
 2 Sally Malay   45 JG WALLABY BOB 

 3 Benjamin Gard   47 JG BAD ATTITUDE 

 4 Calvin Saunders   61 JG DOWN UNDER 

 5 Sam Woodall   134 JG COORS LIGHT 

 6 Darcy Murray   36 JG COORS LITE 

 7 Beau Kerr   53 JG HIGH FLYER 

BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Logan Van Der Hulst   61 JG DOWN UNDER 
 2 Guy Goss   53 JG HIGH FLYER 

 3 Garth Beauchamp   922 JG WHITE ICE 

 4 Matthew Van Der Hulst   64 JG RANSOM 2 

 5 Sam Daly   134 JG COORS LIGHT 

 6 Anthony Ryan   36 JG COORS LITE 

 7 Gerard Oversby   47 JG BAD ATTITUDE 

 8 Hayden Tyrrell   45 JG WALLABY BOB 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Shayleigh Ingelse   
 2 Katie Vohland   

 3 Ellie Gard   

 4 Shania Willemson   

 5 Spencer Donald   

 6 Tai Gorsuch   

 7 Ruby Rose Cannell   

 8 Clay Donald   

 9 Tanisha Hill D/M 

 10 Casey Green   

 11 Nhyah Berrington Howes   

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Sunni Kenny   
 2 Ruby Adams   

 3 Brooke Austin   

 4 Taylah Gibson D/M 

 5 Molly Phibbs   

 6 Milly Scanlon   

 7 Jatza Gorsuch   

 8 Memphis Osborne   

 9 Alex Young D/M 

 10 Molly Grimley   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Brady Clancy D/M 
 2 Alex Young D/M 

 3 Dylan Richardson   

 4 Jack Woodall   

 5 Thomas Mulloy   

 6 Josh Dawson   

 7 Kelsey Pavlou   

 8 Cody Peppin   

 9 Daniel Henry D/M 

 10 Toby Hale   

 11 Lachie Makrai D/M 

 12 Braiden Curtis   

 13 Casey Green   



 14 Jarrod McKane   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SLACK 1 1 Katie Vohland   
 2 Shayleigh Ingelse   

 3 Toby Hale   

 4 Ellie Gard   

 5 Cody Peppin   

 6 Thomas Flanagan   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SLACK 2 1 Nhyah Berrington Howes   
 2 Casey Green   

 3 Lochlan Flanagan   

 4 Memphis Osborne   

 5 Ruby Rose Cannell   

OPEN STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Logan Van Der Hulst   
 2 Cody Peppin   

 3 Beau Kerr   

 4 Braiden Curtis   

 5 Matthew Van Der Hulst   

 6 Dylan Richardson   

 7 Jarrod McKane   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Gary King   
 2 Jay R Marsh   

 3 Ben Mallia   

 4 Terry Evison   

 5 Bruce Marsh   

 6 Cooper Cannell   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 2 1 Glen W Perkins   
 2 Clay Bush   

 3 Daniel Flanagan   

 4 Stuart McGuire-Spalding   

 5 Warrick Hale   

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 1 1 Tim Hammond   50JG AKUBRA COWGIRL 
 2 Luke Chaplain   91JG COUNTRY ROCK 

 3 David Stacey   2JG BRUISER BROWN 

 4 Brad Pierce   106JG PAPER MOUNTAIN 

 5 Jason Collins   76JG SUPER SUE 

 6 Brad Meagher   273JG TIGER LIL 

 7 Cooper Thatcher   100JG BOOROONA 

 8 Dean Oliver   24JG BUCKSKIN BEAUTY 

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Tony Azzopardi   
 2 Lachlan O'Neill   

 3 Joshua Slape   

 4 Jason Collins   

 5 Ty King   

 6 Aaron Bookluck   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Rinsie Jamieson   
 2 Clay Bush   

 3 Nick Painter   

 4 Gene McDonald   

 5 Terry Evison   

 6 Chris Savas   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Dean Beattie   
 2 Cooper Cannell   

 3 Stuart McGuire-Spalding   

 4 Gary King   

 5 Peter Kenny   

 6 Daniel Flanagan   



 7 Douglas Cannell   

 8 Ben McIntyre   

 9 Ben Mallia   

 10 Bruce Marsh   

 11 Maclay Phelps   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Bradley Shaw   
 2 Shane Mirams   

 3 William Guilford   

 4 Chris Savas   

 5 Todd Gaffey   

 6 Brodie Mirams   

 7 Teresa Jones   

 8 Luke Flanagan   

 9 Kym Michaelis   

 10 Cody Peppin   

 11 Paul Kenny   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Corey Heath   
 2 Terry Evison   

 3 Heath Litchfield   

 4 Jay R Marsh   

 5 Aaron Bookluck   

 6 Franky Fitzpatrick   

 7 Andrew Slaymaker   

 8 George Fruin   

 9 Jacob Gaffey   

 10 Lochlan Flanagan   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 2 1 Guy Bush   
 2 Rinsie Jamieson   

 3 Garry McPhee   

 4 Gene McDonald   

 5 Nicole McDonald   

 6 Clay Bush   

 7 Jayson Gorsuch   

 8 Warrick Hale   

 9 Glen W Perkins   

 10 Darryl Flanagan   


